V- V+
2.95 in
4.
72
 in
3.
27
 in
2.
58
 in
0.76 inOutput Signal RF Signal RF Signal
Power Supply 12 ~ 24 VDC 100 ~ 240 VAC
Power Consumption 20 mA 20 mA
Operating Temperature 32° to 104° F (0° to 40° C)
Relative Humidity 8 ~ 80%
Wireless Range 50’ Ft (15.4 m)
Notes:
RGBW TOUCH PANEL
ORDER GUIDE - POWER & CONTROL
S3I
novaflexled.com800.595.6302Rev: Oct.18.23/12:10
PART NUMBER
DATA DIMENSIONS
Nova Flex LED, LLC. retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continual product improvement program.
PROJECT FIXTURE PHASE DATE
POWER SUPPLY
Series WattageFamily Voltage
NF TPS3I RGBW
DC AC
w
hi
te
1
2
3
4
w
w
cw
w
w
cw
7.00 in
1.
81
 in
0.
86
 in
Input Voltage 12 ~ 36 VDC
Output Current 4 x 5 A
Output Power 240 ~ 720W
S3I WIRELESS RECIEVER
NF-S3I-WR-1009